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BEFORE TAKING THIS SURVEY, DID YOU KNOW THAT DOMINOQ'S IS NOW AVAILABLE IN SOME LOCATIONS

TO ORDER ON UBER EATS?

Posed to respondents who eat Domino’s regularly or occasionally.

51.2%
56.3%
No, I did not know that
55.8%
48.9%
m Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
. m Jan (24)
48.8% = Oct (23)
Yes, I knew that
51.1%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH WOULD YOU PREFER TO ORDER DOMINO'S FROM?

Posed to respondents who eat Domino’s regularly or occasionally.

57.2%
., 1.5%
The Domino's app 58.6%
56.6%
Not applicable - I'd only dine in or takeout and pick
it up myself
m Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
B Jan (24)
Uber Eats = Oct (23)
4.3%
. 2.8%
Other (please specify) 3.1%
2.4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH WOULD YOU PREFER TO ORDER DOMINO'S FROM?

Posed to respondents who eat Domino’s regularly or occasionally.

5.1%
0,
The Domino's app [.6 Yo
57.2%
58.9%
Not applicable - I'd only dine in or takeout and pick
it up myself
mJul (24)
= Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
DoorDash = Oct (23)
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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PIZZA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU EAT PIZZA?

Posed to all respondents.
Never
Less Than Once Per Month

Around Once Per Month

32.0%
A Couple Times Per Month

Around Once Per Week

Multiple Times Per Week

Every Day

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DPZ ENGAGEMENT
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PIZZA

WHEN WAS THE LAST TIME YOU ATE DOMINQ’S?

Posed to all respondents.

+10.3%
I have never eaten Domino's : : i
= Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
= Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
mOct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
= Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
m Jan (21)
. m Oct (20)
1% =l (20)
; ; ; ; ; u Ap:r (20)
m Jan (20)

More than a year ago / I don't remember
Within the past year

5-6 months ago

2-4 months ago

1 month ago

2-3 weeks ago

Within the last week

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%  60% 8 98%19) 80%
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PIZZA

HOW FREQUENTLY DO YOU TYPICALLY EAT DOMINO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Less than once per

month jul (24)

Apr (24)
[ jan (24)
= Oct (23)
= Jul (23)

Apr (23)
[ | jan (23)
= Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
| jan (22)
= Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
= Apr (21)
| jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
= Jan (20)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
= Oct (19)

Around once per
month

2-3 times per month

Around once per week

Multiple times per
week

Every day or nearly
every day
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PIZZA

HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE AT DOMINO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

1.92
1.92
1.9
1.99
2.05
2.02
97

‘

—
(Vo)
N

2.01
2.05
2.02
2.09
2.17
2.13
2.12
2.06
2.02

2.12

e}
~N

2.01
2.04
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.08
2.01

ll

Recently Decreased Same
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PIZZA

GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE AT DOMINO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

1.94
1.9]
1.9
2.02
2.04
2.06
2.04

N

2.04
2.09
2.12
2.06
2.18

2.13
2.14
2.15

—=
.I
[—y

98
2.08

O
SN

2.02

o)
~

1.99

=

1.99
2.01
2.02
2.01

- —_
O -

Expect to Decrease Same
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PIZZA

HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES TO MENU PRICES AT THE FOLLOWING RECENTLY?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally eat each of the following.

2.35
2.34
2.44
2.37
2.35
2.45
2.41
2.44
2.41
2.36

Domino’s

2.32

Decreased Same
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Jul (23)
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Jul (22)
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Jan (22)
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Jul (21)

Increased
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CATALYSTS AND MOBILE ORDERING
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PIZZA

WHY DO YOU EAT DOMINO’S (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

55.7%
Price ’

5 A% 1 3yl (24)
' Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
Apr (23)
| Jab (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
® Jan (22)
s s s = Oct (21)

.8?/0 - Jul: (21)
' m Apr (21)
® Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)

Taste

Quality
Delivery Speed
Loyalty Program

Digital Ordering Experience

./0

Other (please specify)

I I I I I I |
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% ' S99 g0
= Oct (19)
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PIZZA

HOW DO YOU TYPICALLY GET DOMINO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Ordering online on the Domino's website for pickup or

delivery Jul (24)

Apr (24)
- mJan (24)
- mOct (23)
- ul (23)
- Apr (23)
- mJan (23)
- mOct (22)
- mJul (22)
- mApr (22)
- mJan (22)
© mOct (21)
- mJul (21)
- mApr (21)
. mJan (21)
- mOct (20)
. mJul (20)
- ®Apr(20)
i ®mJan (20)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 9909 80%

Ordering through the Domino's mobile app for pickup or
delivery

Calling Domino's on the phone for pickup or delivery

Visiting a Domino's restaurant

Other (please specify)
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PIZZA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER THROUGH DOMINO’S MOBILE APP?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Jul (24).

Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
= Oct (23)
= Jul (23):

Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
® Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
® Jan (21)
= Oct (20)
= Jul (20).
= Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
= Oct (19)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Never
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THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS VS. DPZ
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PIZZA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER (FROM ANY RESTAURANT) THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS?

(IE. UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, POSTMATES, GRUBHUB, ETC)

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

%

Very Frequently Julé (24)

Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)

Apr (23)
w Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
w Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
® Apr (21)
= Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
' ®Jan (20)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% ™ Qge6l9) 80%

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Never
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PIZZA

HAVE YOU BEEN USING THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS (UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, POSTMATES,

GRUBHUB, ETC) MORE OR LESS OVER TIME?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year AND order from third
party food delivery apps.

Using third party apps more
Jul (24)

Apr (24)

- mJan (24)

62.5% mOct (23)
- mJul (23)

Apr (23)

- mJan (23)

- mOct (22)

=l (22)

- mApr(22)

- mJan (22)

- mOct (21)

=l (21)

- mApr (21)

- mJan (21)

. mOct (20)

- mul (20)

- mApr (20)

~ mJan (20)

B B B B .Oct 19 B
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% (19) 100%

Same

Using third party apps less
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PIZZA

DOES YOUR USAGE OR THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS (UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, POSTMATES,

GRUBHUB, ETC) HAVE ANY IMPACT ON HOW OFTEN YOU ORDER DOMINOQO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year AND order from third
party food delivery apps.

Jul (24)

= Apr (24)

- mJan (24)

- mOct (23) |
Cmul(23)

- " Apr (23)

- ®Jan (23) |

- mOct (22)
Cmul(22)

_ W Apr(22)
737%1an (22)
= Oct (21)
=l 21)
- mApr(21) !
- mJan (21) !
- mOct (20)
- mul (20) |
- mApr (20)
- ®Jan (20)
- mOct (19)

I order Domino's less often because of the third party
food delivery apps

It does not impact how often I order Domino's

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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PIZZA

WHEN YOU ORDER THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS, ARE YOU ORDERING PIZZA OR OTHER
FOOD TYPES?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year AND order from third
party food delivery apps.

Jul (24)
Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Other Food Types

Pizza

Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Often Very Often

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 22



BESPOKE Surveys
Pizza | April 2024

PIZZA

WOULD YOU ESTIMATE THAT YOU HAVE BEEN INCREASING OR REDUCING YOUR CONSUMPTION OF
DOMINOQO’S OVER THE PAST YEAR OR SO?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Much More N i
uc ore Now Tul (24)

Apri(24)

® Jan:(24)

m Oct:(23)

= Jul (23)

: Apri(23)
53. 6%- Jan:(23)
® Octi(22)

= Jul (22)

m Apri(22)
®Jani(22)

= Octi(21)

= Jul (21)

m Apr:(21)

m Jan:(21)

m Oct:(20)

m Jul (20)

= Apr:(20)

®m Jan:(20)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 0969' %) 80%

More Now

Same

Less Now

Much Less Now
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